1B100-1EN - 5/2022
1/4” – 2” (DN 8 – 50) A-style
threaded end Jamesbury™
2000 CWP ball valve
The A-Style ball valve, brings you the
performance  and design features you’ve been
looking for – all in a single, low-cost valve.
This ball valve’s unique design offers fire-test

manual. If you have any questions concerning the use, application, or compatibility of the valve with the intended service,
contact Valmet for more information.
HOW TO ORDER A-STYLE BALL VALVES
To specify a valve select the body style, the combination of body and trim material and the proper seat material for the
application.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1-1/2 A Z — 22 36 XT D
Example: This example is for a 1-1/2” Fire-Tite 2000 CWP NPT ball valve constructed of carbon steel body, stainless steel ball and stem, Xtreme seats,
TFM seals and Model Code D
1
Valve Size
Inches DN
1/4 1/4 8
3/8 3/8 10
1/2 1/2 15
3/4 3/4 20
1 1 25
1-1/4 1-1/4 32
1-1/2 1-1/2 40
2 2 50
2 Body Style
A 1/4 – 2” (DN 8 – 50)
3 Conformance
– Non Fire-Tite
Z Fire-Tite to API 607
4 Special Application/Construction or Service
– Standard
O Oxygen
C Chlorine
V High Vacuum
VC High Vacuum Certified
TG Top Ground
STGR Top & Bottom Ground
W Seal Welded
Monel® is a registered trademark of Inco
TFM® is a registered trademark of Dyneon C
5 Body Material
22 Carbon Steel (WCB)
36 316 Stainless Steel (CF8M)
6 Ball & Stem Material
00 Same as Body (Carbon Steel not Available)
36 316 Stainless Steel (CF8M)
HB 316 SS Ball, 17-4PH Stem
71 Monel
7
Seat & Seal Material
Seats Seal (Stem & Body)
Standard
TT PTFE PTFE & Graphite & TFM
XT Xtreme TFM & Graphite & TFM
Non Fire-Tite Only
RT**   Acetal PTFE & TFM
8 Model Code
D A-Style Model D (Not Required for Ordering)
** Exclusively for Standard Construction.17-4 PH stem required.
Not a self-relieving seat design.